

BIKEWAYS 2018

CONTRACT NO. 8127

DATE: 6/28/18

Item	Quantity	Raymond P. Cattell, Inc.		Drax, Inc.	Poblocki Paving Corporation
		Price	Extension	Price	Price
Section B: Proposal Page					
10701 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$14,640.00
10721 - TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGN - PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE - DAYS	42.00	\$125.00	\$5,250.00	\$200.00	\$250.00
10790 - RAILROAD INSURANCE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$3,000.00
10911 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$175,000.00	\$175,000.00	\$161,000.00	\$48,903.00
20101 - EXCAVATION CUT - C.Y.	980.00	\$50.00	\$49,000.00	\$65.00	\$55.00
20221 - TOPSOIL - S.Y.	19500.00	\$2.00	\$39,000.00	\$7.00	\$7.82
20303 - SAWCUT ASPHALT PAVEMENT - L.F.	36.00	\$5.00	\$180.00	\$15.00	\$6.00
20322 - REMOVE CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER - L.F.	60.00	\$10.00	\$600.00	\$25.00	\$28.00
20323 - REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE - S.F.	160.00	\$5.00	\$800.00	\$30.00	\$10.50
20401 - CLEARING - I.D.	60.00	\$50.00	\$3,000.00	\$30.00	\$70.00
20406 - GRUBBING - I.D.	60.00	\$50.00	\$3,000.00	\$40.00	\$50.00
20501 - ADJUST SEWER ACCESS STRUCTURE - EACH	2.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,200.00
20701 - TERRACE SEEDING - S.Y.	19500.00	\$0.75	\$14,625.00	\$1.00	\$1.50
21002 - EROSION CONTROL INSPECTION - EACH	2.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
21017 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - COMPLETE - L.F.	800.00	\$6.00	\$4,800.00	\$10.00	\$5.00
21061 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I, URBAN TYPE A - S.Y.	19500.00	\$1.00	\$19,500.00	\$3.50	\$2.28
30201 - TYPE "A" CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER - L.F.	20.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$50.00	\$180.00
30301 - 5 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK - S.F.	100.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	\$25.00	\$36.00
30302 - 7 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE - S.F.	60.00	\$25.00	\$1,500.00	\$40.00	\$40.00
30340 - CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING FIELD - S.F.	8.00	\$50.00	\$400.00	\$50.00	\$53.00
40102 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, GRADATION 2 OR 3 - TON	510.00	\$35.00	\$17,850.00	\$38.00	\$40.00
40201 - HMA PAVEMENT 3 LT 58-28S - TON	2760.00	\$100.00	\$276,000.00	\$80.20	\$135.00
40311 - PULVERIZE AND SHAPE - S.Y.	15320.00	\$9.50	\$145,540.00	\$2.30	\$7.20
90001 - END OF ROAD SIGNS - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
90002 - REMOVE BOLLARD - EACH	1.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
25 Items	Totals		\$783,545.00	\$787,858.00	\$888,847.00